WPC Single Ply Men's Deadlift Records

Class Record Name

52 140 Marchant Zac

56 210 Romanichev Aleksandr
60 195 Pal Selz

67.5 2375 Deskis Michael

75 275 Urmanov Denis

825 3125 McGrail Chris

20 357.5 Filipenya Sergei

100 330 Ramil Ahmadov

110 385 Bodyagin lvan

125 370 Bodyagin lvan

140 2925 Raghavendra Hondadakeri
140+ 405 Maheripourehir Peiman

Women's Deadlift Records
Class Record Name

44

48

52 182.5 Kruk Violetta

56 152.5 Denmon Lee

60 175 Weatherall Michelina
67.5 200 Platel Sandrine

75 2425 Medvedeva Yuliya
82,5 100 Estabrooks Margaret
90 190 Ylitalo James Emma

90+ 137.5 D'Errico Melissa

DOB

2001
63
86
59
80
78
79
88
87
87
80
87

DOB

89
63
74
84
79
47
69
81

USA
ISR

AUS
USA
RUS
USA
BLR
AZE
RUS
RUS
IND

IRN

RUS
USA
AUS
RUS
RUS
CAN
GBR
USA

Date of Record

8/30/2018
6/5/2016

12/9/2017
6/28/2015
7/30/2016
6/28/2015
12/6/2014
6/29/2018
12/4/2015
7/21/2017
7/14/2018
11/3/2017

Date of Record

7/20/2018
6/8/2018
12/8/2018
4/18/2015
12/12/2014
11/10/2015
6/29/2018
5/27/2016

Location

Idaho Falls ID 4th
Stoke-on-Trent UK
Melbourne Australia
Salt Lake City UT
Blagoveschensk

Salt Lake City UT

Kursk

Le Pont De Claix France
Kursk

Blagoveschensk
Chelyabinsk Russia
Moscow Russia

Location

Blagoveschensk

Lisle IL

Melbourne Australia
Rostov

Yekaterinburg

Maia Portugal

Le Pont de Claix France
Orlando FL 4th



Men's Junior 20-23 Deadlift Records

Class

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

Record

162.5
255
210
230
302.5

Name

Karkusche Gorden
Wilson Stephen
Grivetti Forrest
Eck Erno

Pelovski Alexander

Women's Junior 20-23 Deadlift Records

Class

Record

Name

DOB

91
95
95
94
91

DOB

GER
AUS
USA
HUN
BUL

Date of Record

11/10/2014
12/5/2015
11/11/2016
11/3/2017
6/9/2015

Date of Record

Location

West Palm Beach FL
Melbourne Australia
Baton Rouge LA
Moscow Russia
Riga Latvia

Location

4th
4th

4th



44
48
52
56
60

67.5 167.5 Bochkova Elizaveta

75
82.5
90
90+

Men's Teenage Deadlift Records
13-15 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56

60 160 Sheppard Solen
67.5 190 Bywalec Szymon
75 182.5 Stiverson || Adam
82.5

90

100

94

DOB

2000
2001
2002

RUS

USA
POL
USA

7/16/2017

Date of Record

5/27/2016
3/25/2017
8/5/2017

Krasnodar

Location

Orlando FL
Kolobrzeg Poland
Grand Rapids Ml



110
125
140
140+

16-17 Age Group

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52 140 Marchant Zac 2001 USA 8/30/2018 Idaho Falls ID 4th
56

60

67.5 160 Yermagambetov Batyrkhan 99 KAZ 11/10/2015 Maia Portugal

75 192.5 Motamedi Sedeh 98 IRI 8/16/2015 Kursk

82.5

20 220 Sheppard Justus 99 USA 11/11/2016 Baton Rouge LA

100 210 Osipov Roman 2000 RUS 4/23/2017 Rostov

110 230 Belyaev Alexandr 98 RUS 8/16/2015 Kursk 4th
125

140

140+

18-19 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52

56

60

67.5

75

82.5

20 230 Nejazi Nia 97 IRI 7/3/2016 Chelyabinsk
100 285 Slater Dan 98 GBR 2/4/2017 Folkstone UK
110

125

140

140+



Women's Teenage Deadlift Records
13-15 Age Group
Class Record Name

44

48 110
52

56

60

67.5 105
75

82.5

90

90+

Ridgel Christina

Gaura Natalia

16-17 Age Group
Class Record Name

44

48

52 120
56

60

67.5

75

82.5

90

90+

Zaunbrecher Sadie

18-19 Age Group
Class Record Name

DOB

2002

2001

DOB

99

DOB

Date of Record

USA 11/11/2016

POL 3/25/2017

Date of Record

USA 11/11/2016

Date of Record

Location

Baton Rouge LA

Koobrzeg Poland

Location

Baton Rouge LA

Location



44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
90+

Men's Submaster 33-39 Deadlift Records

Class

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
125
140
140+

Record

185
275
312.5
357.5
327.5
320
350
272.5

Name DOB
Rostami Khosrow 79
Urmanov Denis 80
McGrail Chris 78
Filipenya Sergei 79
Bashiri Rahmatollah 80
Katanov Yuriy 81
Dedyulya Valentin 77

Janse van Rensburg Francois Ji 80

Women's Submaster 33-39 Deadlift Records

Class

44
48
52

Record

Name DOB

IRE

RUS
USA
BLR
IRN

RUS
RUS
ZAF

Date of Record

6/4/2017
7/30/163
6/28/2015
12/6/2014
12/4/2015
7/20/2018
8/2/2015
11/6/2018

Date of Record

Location

Moscow
Blagoveschensk
Salt Lake City UT
Kursk

Kursk
Blagoveschensk
Blagoveschensk
Orlando FL

Location

4th



56

60

67.5

75 242.5
825

90

90+ 165

Medvedeva Yuliya

Eastin Kimberly

Men's Master Deadlift Records
40-44 Age Group

Class Record Name

52

56

60

67.5

75

825 235 Kandaurov Sergey
920 282.5 Matveev Alexandr
100 321 Molnar Tamas

110 3375 Luchnikov llya

79

70

DOB

74
74
75
74

RUS

USA

RUS
GER
HUN
RUS

12/12/2014

11/10/2014

Date of Record

11/3/2017
11/3/2017
11/6/2018
4/18/2015

Yekaterinburg

West Palm Beach FL

Location

Moscow Russia
Moscow Russia
Orlando FL
Rostov



125 330 Hickey James 77 IRE 4/15/2017 Limerick Ireland
140 270 Jarno Rajala 73 FIN 5/23/2015 Helsinki Finland
140+ 300 Chavez Arron 72 USA 6/28/2015 Salt Lake City UT

45-49 Age Group

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52

56

60 162.5 Karkuschke Reno 68 GER 11/10/2014 West Palm Beach FL ~ 4th
67.5

75 227.5 Galati Ange 68 AUS 12/5/2015 Melbourne Australia
82.5

90 305 Watkins Phil 68 GBR 6/29/2018 Le Pont de Claix France
100 277.5 Teixeira Jose 70 POR 11/10/2015 Maia Portugal

110 332.5 Kozlov Alexei 70 RUS 12/13/2015 Yekaterinburg

125 337.5 Love Trey 68 USA 5/27/2016 Orlando FL

140 362.5 Bolton Andy 70 GBR 5/13/2017 Birmingham UK

140+

50-54 Age Group

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52

56 210 Romanichev Aleksandr 63 ISR 6/5/2016 Stoke-on-Trent UK
60 220 Romanichev Alexander 63 ISR 11/10/2015 Maia Portugal
67.5

75 2925 Toins Fred 64 USA 6/8/2018 Lisle IL

825 220 Wood John 64 USA 8/5/2017 Grand Rapids Ml
90 310 Watkins Phil 68 GBR 11/6/2018 Orlando FL

100 255 Poryadin Vasiliy 66 RUS 11/6/2018 Orlando FL

110 295 Seppo Laukkanen 62 FIN 5/23/2015 Helsinki Finland
125 310 Love Trey 69 USA 11/6/2018 Orlando FL

140 247.5 Pestenski Ron 62 USA 4/11/2014 Orlando FL
140+ 275 Fricker Richard GBR 11/10/2015 Maia Portugal

Men's Master Deadlift Records



55-59 Age Group
Class Record

52

56

60

675 2375
75 215
825 270
90 235
100 260
110 285
125 330
140

140+ 265

60-64 Age Group
Class Record

52

56

60

67.5

75 2175
82.5

90 220
100 310
110

125 195
140

140+

65-69 Age Group
Class Record

52
56

Name

Deskis Michael
Cruce Terry Lee
Breton Patrick
Rostovtsev Mikhail
Adamov Antonin
Laukkanen Seppo
Russo Antonio

Frickner Richard

Name

Heindl Martin

Eichdenseer Mark
Sokolowski Jozef

Zenzen Dick

Name

DOB

59
57
60
58
58
62
58

61

DOB

55

57
55

52

DOB

USA
USA
FRA
RUS
RUS
FIN

ITA

GBR

AUT

USA
POL

USA

Nat

Date of Record

6/28/2015
11/10/2014
4/29/2017
11/3/2017
7/7/12017
7/7/12017
11/10/2015

6/5/2016

Date of Record

11/6/2018

11/6/2018
3/25/2017

11/10/2015

Date of Record

Location

Salt Lake City UT

West Palm Beach FL
Le Pont De Claix France

Moscow Russia
Helsinki
Helsinki

Maia Portugal

Stoke-on-Trent UK

Location

Orlando FL

Orlando FL
Kolobrzeg Poland

Maia Portugal

Location

4th



60

67.5

75

825 230
90 262.5
100 246
110

125

140

140+

Luka Jan

Sochanski Stefan
Sochanski Stefan

Men's Master Deadlift Records

70-74 Age Group
Class Record

52

56

60 97.5
67.5

75

82.5

90

100 265
110 152.5
125

140

140+

75-79 Age Group
Class Record

52

56

60

67.5

75

825 180

Name

Casale Michael

Kiss Ladislau
Roberts William

Name

Byambaa Tsegmed

49
48
48

DOB

47

48

42

DOB

40

POL
POL
POL

USA

HUN
USA

MGL

3/25/2017
11/10/2015
6/29/2018

Date of Record

6/8/2018

11/6/2018

6/15/2017

Date of Record

7/3/2016

Kolobrzeg Poland
Maia Portugal
Le Pont de Claix France

Location

Lisle IL

Orlando FL

Jacksonville FL

Location

Chelyabinsk



90

100 185 Thomas Gus
110 130 Roberts William
125

140

140+

80-84 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56

60

67.5

75 160 Rubin Grigori
82.5

20 182.5 Chazelle Francois
100 125 Walters Tom
110

125

140

140+

Women's Master Deadlift Records
40-44 Age Group
Class Record Name

44

48

52

56

60 175 Weatherall Michelina
67.5 200 Platel Sandrine

75 205 Platel Sandrine

82.5

90

42

DOB

36

38
38

DOB

75
74
74

USA
USA

ISR

FRA
USA

AUS
FRA
FRA

6/8/2018
11/3/2017

Date of Record

6/5/2016

6/29/2018
6/8/2018

Date of Record

12/8/2018
6/29/2018
11/6/2018

Lisle IL
Moscow Russia

Location

Stoke-on-Trent UK

Le Pont de Claix France
Lisle IL

Location

Melbourne Australia
Le Pont de Claix France
Orlando FL



90+ 165

45-49 Age Group
Class Record

44

48

52

56

60

67.5

75 107.5
825

90 190
90+

50-54 Age Group
Class Record

44

48

52

56 152.5
60

67.5

75

825

90 130
90+

Eastin Kimberly

Name

Hurlock Joan

Ylitalo James Emma

Name

Denmon Lee

Pengelly Kimbah

Women's Master Deadlift Records

70

DOB

66

69

DOB

63

63

USA

USA

GBR

USA

AUS

11/10/2014

Date of Record

6/27/2015

6/29/2018

Date of Record

6/8/2018

12/6/2015

West Palm Beach FL

Location

Salt Lake City UT

Le Pont de Claix France

Location

Lisle IL

Melbourne Australia



55-59 Age Group
Class Record

44

48

52

56

60

67.5

75

825 135
90

90+

60-64 Age Group
Class Record

44

48

52

56

60 95
67.5

75

825

90

90+

65-69 Age Group
Class Record

44
48

Name

Morrell Dawn

Name

Heindl Karin

Name

DOB

60

DOB

57

DOB

Date of Record

GBR 5/13/2017

Date of Record

AUT 11/6/2018

Date of Record

Location

Birmingham UK

Location

Orlando FL

Location



52

56

60

67.5

75

82,5 100 Estabrooks Margaret
90

90+

Women's Master Deadlift Records
70-74 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
90+

75-79 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5

47

DOB

DOB

CAN

11/10/2015

Date of Record

Date of Record

Maia Portugal

Location

Location



75
825
90
90+

80-84 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
90+

DOB

Date of Record

Location







































